118000049239

(Ke	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
		,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_ Certificates	Or States
·		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1
•		
		ŀ
		ļ

Office Use Only



800367663868

06/07/21--01018--019 **25.00

2021 JUN -7 AM 8: 59

1) BRUCE 1) BRUCE



Pamela T. Karlson, B.C.S. Board Certified Real Estate Lawyer

Joy Bogaert, Attorney at Law

June 4, 2021

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RĘ:

L & M Investment Rentals, LLC, L18000049239 Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization Our File No. 78 -18

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed please find the following pertaining to the above-referenced matter:

- 1. Cover Letter providing point of contact for these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization;
- 2. Original Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of L & M Investment Rentals, LIC and
- 3. Check made payable to Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00 to cover the filing fee.

If you should have any questions, or desire additional information, you may contact my paralegal. David... Mains, at 863-465-5033 or david@karlsonlaw.com.

Sincerely

Pamela T. Karlson, J.D., B.C.S.

PTK/drm

Enclosures as stated.

cc: Client

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations L & M INVESTMENT RENTALS, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: David R. Mains, Paralegal Name of Person KARLSON LAW GROUP, P.A. Firm/Company 301 Dal Hall Blvd, Address Lake Placid, FL 33852 City/State and Zip Code info@karlsonlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: David R. Mains, Paralegal, Karlson Law Group, P.A. Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 🔀 \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	L & M INVESTA	MENT RENTALS, LLC	,	
(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears of Liability Company)	our records.)	
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited orida document number <u>L18000049239</u>	Liability Compan	y were filed on Februa	ury 23, 2018	and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the fo				
If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited lia	bility company here:		
/A				
te new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appl		N/A		
rincipal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)			
Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		N/A		2021 July
If amending the registered agent and/or tent and/or the new registered office addr	registered office	address on our reco	rds, enter the nam	
				. 60
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			
New Registered Office Address:	N/A			
		Enter Florida s	street address	
			, Florida	_
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JENNA L. GARCIA	3028 32nd Ave SE	□Add
		Naples, FL 34117	■Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			🗆 🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
		-	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

_						
					•	
		 .				
				<u>-</u>		
						- -
						
						
			-			
						. 2
						
	 .				[]	_ <u>```</u>
					107.1 165	- 7
					:	A
						
					:	: 53
				-		
					<u></u>	<u> </u>
					<u>_</u>	
ctive date, if	other than the date	of filing:		(optio	onal)	
effective date is	other than the date of listed, the date must be spenserted in this block do	ecific and cannot be prior.	to date of filing or mo	re than 90 days after	filing.) Pur	suant to 605.0
iment's effecti	ve date on the Departm	nent of State's records.	able statutory thing	requirements, till	s date will	not oc fisice
eord specifies a filed.	delayed effective date.	but not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b) The 901	th day after t
ed	Jine 4	2021	<u> </u>			
	$ \mathcal{D}_{c}$	ure of a member or author	prized reasons	d'a march di	-	<u>-</u>
	Signan	are or a member of autho	orizea representative o	n a member		